Testritevisual

Value driven, American made.

Classic 500 Series

® Superior strength and rigidity

® Sets up in minutes without tools

* Folds flat for transport and storage
® For canvases up to 48' high

* Extensions available

21" wide tray

Height: 68'

Weight: 7.5 Ibs

Product Images

Classic 500 ST12 Easel extension

Models & Pricing

Model Description
1400 TRADITIONAL EASEL
1450 SUPERIOR EASEL

SELA Easel light

List Price Your Price
$164.95 $164.95
$209.95 $209.95



500
600
700
SELA
ST12
ST26

CLASSIC EASEL

STUDIO EASEL
PROFESSIONAL EASEL
EASEL LIGHT

EASEL EXTENSION (ADDS 12)
EASEL EXTENSION (ADDS 26)

$124.95
$179.95
$259.95
$79.95
$32.95
$44.95

$124.95
$179.95
$259.95
$79.95
$32.95
$44.95



