Classic 500 Series

- Superior strength and rigidity
- Sets up in minutes without tools
- Folds flat for transport and storage
- For canvases up to 48' high
- Extensions available
- 21' wide tray
- Height: 68'
- Weight: 7.5 lbs



Product Images







ST12 Easel extension



SELA Easel light



Models & Pricing

Model	Description	List Price	Your Price
1400	TRADITIONAL EASEL	\$164.95	\$164.95
1450	SUPERIOR EASEL	\$209.95	\$209.95

500	CLASSIC EASEL	\$124.95	\$124.95
600	STUDIO EASEL	\$179.95	\$179.95
700	PROFESSIONAL EASEL	\$259.95	\$259.95
SELA	EASEL LIGHT	\$79.95	\$79.95
ST12	EASEL EXTENSION (ADDS 12)	\$32.95	\$32.95
ST26	EASEL EXTENSION (ADDS 26)	\$44.95	\$44.95